6 Nisan 2015 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

10
11
12

13

GANYAN(1) 3,40 4, IKILi(1/9) 21,00 £, SIRALI IKiLi(1/9) 41,75 t, UCLU BAHIS(1/9/6) 74,15 +, PLASE(1) 2,00 £, PLASE(9) 2,80 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/6) 24,00 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/9) 28,20 +,

At fsmi
CYRSTAL COVE(1)
HADI GULE GULE(9)
ZULHA(6)

PRENSES GULSAH(5)
FISH FRY(3)
JUNON(13)
SANGRIA(12)

DELI CiRE4)
BENGULAY(2)

OUT OF PASSED(8)
MONEY CENTER(7)
PIRE ANA(10)

SEL SEBIL(11)

Handikap 14/Disi

1.) 16.000 © 2.)6.400 t

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
4y ak CUVEE (USA) - MY JOANY 59
4y dk PERFECT STORM - MY PEARL 55,5
4y dk WEST BY WEST (USA) - KORZA 59,5
4y dk NATIVE PROCIDA - MARSEILLAISE 54,5
4y dk UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - DEER HUNTER 56
4y dk  GRAND EKINOKS - EKINOKS CODE 47
5y dk GREEN GONEN - LA SAMBA 54
5y dk MY BOLT - SEATTLE SELECT (USA) 57
4y dk ALL FOR OSMAN - QUICK LADY 56,5
4y dk OUT OF CONTROL - ROMANZA (GB) 57
Sy dk  COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - MEGA BAYT 55
4y ak NATIVE PROCIDA - CATALOGUE 53
Sy dk  UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - FOWEY (USA) 51,5

Yaris Sonuclar:

PLASE IKiLi(6/9) 22,20 £, 4. CIFTE(5/1) 23,80

Jokey
M.DOGAN

N.ALTIN
M.UNLU
D.CELIK
M.F.ASLAN
AKACMAZ
UFUK AKAY
H.ALTUNKILIQ
SELIM KURT
M.AVSAR
Y.TANER
H.SARIDAL

H.DEMIRTAS

3)3200 ¢
Sahip
ABD. YAZAR

MUS. FELHAN
C. BEG. UCES
MUS. YARDIMCI
MEH. KAYA
CUM. DEMIR
HAL. SUNKAR
ALIKILIC

SAL. YILDIZER
MEH. KAYA
IBR. CIKIN

LET. DOGAN

M. SAL. OZKAN

Antrendrii

RKARABULUT
BAY.YILDIRIM
A.CAKIL
BAY.YILDIRIM
K.YILDIZ
M.YAPRAK
K.YILDIZ
K.YILDIZ
M.YAPRAK
K.YILDIZ
B.BOZKURT
F.ALTIN

A.CAKIL

1700 Kum

Derece
1.55.94

1.56.10

1.57.14

1.57.39

1.57.93

1.58.40

1.58.87

2.02.51

2.03.29

2.03.52

2.07.69

2.08.14

2.10.73

Sanhurfa Hipdromu (1. Yaris Giinii)

4)1.600 ¢

Gny
3,40
5,50
8,35
2,30
4,80
4,40
10,95
10,50
21,95
4,80
12,50
2520

5,20

AGF
22.46(2)

4.9(6)
471(7)
25.23(1)
12.66(3)
6.54(5)
3.0709)
3.68(8)
1.97(11)
12.66(3)
2.9(10)
1.92(12)

9.97(4)

St

7

3

5

13

12

2

11

Fark
1 Boy

Uzak

1,5 Boy

G.Cik. HP

2BOY

7BOY

7BOY

7BOY

54

39

47

47

50

32

33

49

51

42

45

36

36



